
  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 159         180         339         0.63% 165             217          382       0.70% 58         75         133      0.25% 296      324       620       1.14%
2 332202 TENGARAN 281         321         602         0.80% 380             372          752       1.00% 138       148       286      0.38% 558      593       1,151    1.53%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 146         136         282         0.54% 225             175          400       0.76% 81         83         164      0.31% 344      309       653       1.25%
4 332204 SURUH 269         215         484         0.64% 218             209          427       0.57% 126       124       250      0.33% 457      372       829       1.10%
5 332205 PABELAN 450         482         932         2.01% 571             616          1,187    2.56% 212       224       436      0.94% 1,050   892       1,942    4.19%
6 332206 TUNTANG 933         998         1,931     2.75% 1,227         1,374      2,601    3.71% 573       439       1,012   1.44% 2,223   2,121    4,344    6.19%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 200         200         400         0.87% 229             242          471       1.02% 104       82         186      0.40% 411      357       768       1.67%
8 332208 JAMBU 176         206         382         0.90% 184             201          385       0.91% 73         84         157      0.37% 320      339       659       1.56%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 100         128         228         0.63% 127             128          255       0.71% 40         44         84         0.23% 221      158       379       1.05%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 1,243     1,432     2,675     4.18% 1,582         1,896      3,478    5.43% 704       629       1,333   2.08% 2,976   3,153    6,129    9.58%
11 332211 BAWEN 1,018     1,052     2,070     3.38% 1,194         1,322      2,516    4.11% 499       524       1,023   1.67% 2,431   2,264    4,695    7.67%
12 332212 BRINGIN 92           94           186         0.38% 117             121          238       0.48% 52         59         111      0.23% 217      194       411       0.84%
13 332213 BERGAS 915         971         1,886     2.59% 1,202         1,343      2,545    3.50% 507       443       950      1.31% 2,158   1,999    4,157    5.72%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 232         242         474         0.83% 272             298          570       0.99% 112       99         211      0.37% 473      448       921       1.61%
15 332216 BANCAK 60           53           113         0.44% 40               73            113       0.44% 20         23         43         0.17% 70        104       174       0.68%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 89           80           169         0.53% 69               91            160       0.50% 28         37         65         0.20% 135      106       241       0.76%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 2,286     2,421     4,707     5.62% 2,114         2,240      4,354    5.20% 727       715       1,442   1.72% 3,400   3,369    6,769    8.09%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 1,979     2,118     4,097     5.09% 2,418         2,630      5,048    6.27% 879       782       1,661   2.06% 3,966   3,857    7,823    9.72%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 214         230         444         0.72% 233             267          500       0.81% 83         85         168      0.27% 389      400       789       1.29%

10,842 11,559 22,401 2.06% 12,567 13,815 26,382 2.43% 5,016  4,699   9,715  0.90% 22,095 21,359 43,454 4.00%

  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 4             5             9             0.02% -              -           -        0.00% 4           9            13         0.02% 1           -        1            0.00%
2 332202 TENGARAN 6             6             12           0.02% 1                 -           1            0.00% 4           6            10         0.01% -       2            2            0.00%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 7             9             16           0.03% -              1              1            0.00% 3           2            5           0.01% 2           1            3            0.01%
4 332204 SURUH 2             10           12           0.02% 1                 -           1            0.00% 8           6            14         0.02% -       3            3            0.00%
5 332205 PABELAN 12           13           25           0.05% 1                 -           1            0.00% 10         10         20         0.04% -       1            1            0.00%
6 332206 TUNTANG 16           30           46           0.07% 1                 3              4            0.01% 26         33         59         0.08% -       1            1            0.00%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 17           11           28           0.06% 3                 1              4            0.01% 21         23         44         0.10% -       4            4            0.01%
8 332208 JAMBU 27           9             36           0.08% 2                 -           2            0.00% 22         23         45         0.11% 1           -        1            0.00%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 10           6             16           0.04% -              1              1            0.00% 6           10         16         0.04% -       -        -        0.00%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 25           37           62           0.10% 3                 2              5            0.01% 21         36         57         0.09% 4           -        4            0.01%
11 332211 BAWEN 29           30           59           0.10% 3                 1              4            0.01% 19         27         46         0.08% -       -        -        0.00%
12 332212 BRINGIN 1             2             3             0.01% -              -           -        0.00% -        -        -       0.00% -       -        -        0.00%
13 332213 BERGAS 10           10           20           0.03% -              -           -        0.00% 11         14         25         0.03% 1           1            2            0.00%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 5             8             13           0.02% -              -           -        0.00% 4           8            12         0.02% -       -        -        0.00%
15 332216 BANCAK 5             2             7             0.03% -              -           -        0.00% 3           6            9           0.04% -       -        -        0.00%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 4             4             8             0.03% 2                 -           2            0.01% 7           4            11         0.03% 1           -        1            0.00%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 22           15           37           0.04% 1                 1              2            0.00% 15         23         38         0.05% 2           -        2            0.00%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 16           25           41           0.05% 2                 2              4            0.00% 18         24         42         0.05% 4           2            6            0.01%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 12           14           26           0.04% 1                 -           1            0.00% 11         20         31         0.05% 1           1            2            0.00%

230 246 476 0.04% 21 12 33 0.00% 213 284 497 0.05% 17 16 33 0.00%

  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 2             6             8             0.01% -              1              1            0.00% 7           10         17         0.03% 10        16         26         0.05%
2 332202 TENGARAN 2             5             7             0.01% 2                 1              3            0.00% 7           5            12         0.02% 37        40         77         0.10%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 2             6             8             0.02% 2                 1              3            0.01% -        1            1           0.00% 29        28         57         0.11%
4 332204 SURUH 2             1             3             0.00% 2                 -           2            0.00% 9           8            17         0.02% 18        14         32         0.04%
5 332205 PABELAN 3             4             7             0.02% 1                 1              2            0.00% 13         16         29         0.06% 22        20         42         0.09%
6 332206 TUNTANG 13           10           23           0.03% 1                 1              2            0.00% 25         14         39         0.06% 11        8            19         0.03%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 11           7             18           0.04% 1                 2              3            0.01% 15         24         39         0.08% 21        18         39         0.08%
8 332208 JAMBU 2             7             9             0.02% 2                 1              3            0.01% 18         15         33         0.08% 30        24         54         0.13%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 1             2             3             0.01% -              -           -        0.00% 11         14         25         0.07% 11        6            17         0.05%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 15           13           28           0.04% 4                 2              6            0.01% 30         33         63         0.10% 11        11         22         0.03%
11 332211 BAWEN 4             15           19           0.03% 1                 1              2            0.00% 23         29         52         0.08% 14        17         31         0.05%
12 332212 BRINGIN 1             -          1             0.00% 1                 -           1            0.00% -        3            3           0.01% 10        9            19         0.04%
13 332213 BERGAS 9             3             12           0.02% 2                 2              4            0.01% 14         11         25         0.03% 68        62         130       0.18%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 3             5             8             0.01% 1                 -           1            0.00% 9           2            11         0.02% 7           11         18         0.03%
15 332216 BANCAK 1             2             3             0.01% 1                 -           1            0.00% -        2            2           0.01% 1           7            8            0.03%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 2             1             3             0.01% 1                 -           1            0.00% 1           4            5           0.02% 6           4            10         0.03%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 2             6             8             0.01% 1                 2              3            0.00% 11         16         27         0.03% 30        27         57         0.07%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 8             13           21           0.03% -              3              3            0.00% 6           15         21         0.03% 19        14         33         0.04%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 1             5             6             0.01% 1                 -           1            0.00% 18         20         38         0.06% 10        23         33         0.05%

84 111 195 0.02% 24 18 42 0.00% 217 242 459 0.04% 365     359      724      0.07%
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  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 26,244   26,413   52,657   97.14% 54,206 5.00%
2 332202 TENGARAN 36,168   35,976   72,144   96.12% 75,059 6.92%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 25,426   25,360   50,786   96.96% 52,379 4.83%
4 332204 SURUH 36,731   36,736   73,467   97.25% 75,541 6.96%
5 332205 PABELAN 20,681   21,069   41,750   90.03% 46,374 4.27%
6 332206 TUNTANG 29,978   30,140   60,118   85.64% 70,199 6.47%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 22,090   21,884   43,974   95.64% 45,978 4.24%
8 332208 JAMBU 20,309   20,283   40,592   95.83% 42,358 3.90%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 17,544   17,411   34,955   97.15% 35,979 3.32%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 25,202   24,933   50,135   78.34% 63,997 5.90%
11 332211 BAWEN 25,403   25,302   50,705   82.82% 61,222 5.64%
12 332212 BRINGIN 24,026   24,093   48,119   98.02% 49,092 4.52%
13 332213 BERGAS 31,425   31,537   62,962   86.58% 72,718 6.70%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 27,460   27,605   55,065   96.09% 57,304 5.28%
15 332216 BANCAK 12,436   12,538   24,974   98.14% 25,447 2.34%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 15,288   15,791   31,079   97.87% 31,755 2.93%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 32,838   33,420   66,258   79.16% 83,704 7.71%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 30,639   31,050   61,689   76.64% 80,489 7.42%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 29,868   29,488   59,356   96.68% 61,395 5.66%

489,756 491,029 980,785 90.38% 1,085,196 100.00%Jumlah
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